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Draper Expert Electric Planer, 82mm, 950W
STOCK No.  57575      BRAND  Draper Expert
BARCODE  5010559575756
WARRANTY  36 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Parallel guide and rebating fence
•	 �0-4mm Adjustable length 
•	 �3 Chamfer grooves
•	 �Left/right chip extraction
•	 �Dust bag collection included
•	 �Supplied with a 2m cable with BS plug
•	 �Supplied in a case with a spanner and hex key

DESCRIPTION

Parallel guide and rebating fence, 0 - 4mm adjustable length, 3 Chamfer grooves, Left/right chip extraction, Dust bag collection included, Fitted with a 
2m cable with BS plug, Supplied in a case with a spanner and hex key

CONTENTS

1 x Electric Planer, 82mm, 950W

SPECIFICATIONS

Max Cutting Depth
Max Cutting Rebating
Max Cutting Width
No Load Speed
Supplied In Case
Voltage
Wattage
Base Length
Weight

0-4mm
18mm
82mm
16000rpm
Yes
240V
950W
234mm
3.7kg
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